Product Notes:
• C-Tip: specially formulated tungsten carbide blades to work with mechanical fasteners.
• V-Tip: for use on vulcanized belts only.
• Compact design: fits in small transfer areas and tight chutes.
• Tips set at a non-aggressive 70º angle to give quick relief for passing mechanical splices.
Lead time: 1 working day
P-Type® with P Flextreme™
Cushions (PXTC) and V-Tips
Replacement Tips
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
ICT6 74535 0.7
PSA150 73156 1.0
P-Type® with PXTC and C-Tips*
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.in. mm
18 450 PC-PXT-18-CCMK 121169 65.6
24 600 PC-PXT-24-CCMK 121170 71.7
30 750 PC-PXT-30-CCMK 121171 77.9
36 900 PC-PXT-36-CCMK 121172 84.0
42 1050 PC-PXT-42-CCMK 121173 96.3
48 1200 PC-PXT-48-CCMK 121174 103.4
54 1350 PC-PXT-54-CCMK 121175 112.1
60 1500 PC-PXT-60-CCMK 121176 119.1
72 1800 PC-PXT-72-CCMK 121177 133.2
*NOTE: C-Tips can be used on mechanically spliced and
vulcanized belts.
Lead time: 1 working day
P-Type® with PXTC and V-Tips*
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.in. mm
18 450 PV-PXT-18-CCMK 121178 65.4
24 600 PV-PXT-24-CCMK 121179 71.5
30 750 PV-PXT-30-CCMK 121180 77.6
36 900 PV-PXT-36-CCMK 121181 83.7
42 1050 PV-PXT-42-CCMK 121182 95.9
48 1200 PV-PXT-48-CCMK 121183 102.9
54 1350 PV-PXT-54-CCMK 121184 111.6
60 1500 PV-PXT-60-CCMK 121185 118.5
72 1800 PV-PXT-72-CCMK 121186 132.5
*NOTE: V-Tips can be used ONLY on vulcanized belts.
Lead time: 1 working day
Tips Required per Cleaner Size
in. 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72

Replacement Tips
ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
ICT6 74535 0.7
P-Type® LS with PXTC and C-Tips*
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.in. mm
18 450 PLSC-PXT-18-CCMK 121187 67.4
24 600 PLSC-PXT-24-CCMK 121188 72.7
30 750 PLSC-PXT-30-CCMK 121189 77.9
36 900 PLSC-PXT-36-CCMK 121190 83.2
42 1050 PLSC-PXT-42-CCMK 121191 88.4
48 1200 PLSC-PXT-48-CCMK 121192 93.7
54 1350 PLSC-PXT-54-CCMK 121193 98.9
*NOTE: C-Tips can be used on mechanically spliced and
vulcanized belts.
Lead time: 1 working day
Tips Required per Cleaner Size

ITEM
CODE
WT.
LBS.
1
18" (450mm) Pole PP-18 78414 22.5
24" (600mm) Pole PP-24 78416 26.0
30" (750mm) Pole PP-30 78418 32.3
36" (900mm) Pole PP-36 78420 33.0
42" (1050mm) Pole PP-42 78422 43.0
48" (1200mm) Pole PP-48 78424 47.5
54" (1350mm) Pole PP-54 78425 55.0
60" (1500mm) Pole PP-60 78451 58.0
72" (1800mm) Pole PP72 73017 64.0
-
18" (450mm) LS Pole PLSP18 75595 32.3
24" (600mm) LS Pole PLSP24 75596 36.0
30" (750mm) LS Pole PLSP30 75597 38.7
36" (900mm) LS Pole PLSP36 75598 42.4
42" (1050mm) LS Pole PLSP42 75599 46.1
48" (1200mm) LS Pole PLSP48 75600 49.8
54" (1350mm) LS Pole PLSP54 75601 53.5
2 P Flextreme™ Cushion* PXTC 107137 1.8
3 P Polyshield PPS6 73024 0.5
3a P SS Shield PSSS 74773 0.5
4 C-Tip* Kit (1 ea.) ICT6 74535 0.7